
           
      Page 1

Brixner Route 33 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:28 am DISTANCE: 5.61
DRIVER NAME: LONG, MIKE FINISH TIME: 07:54 am NO STUDENTS...23
BUS NUMBER: 33 TOTAL TIME: 0:26 NO STOPS: 15

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 7:28 AM 2919 MADISON ST   
   
2 7:41 AM WALTON & KANE ST   
   
3 7:42 AM HOPE ST & ONYX AVE (NW)   
   
4 7:43 AM HOPE & DENVER   
   
5 7:43 AM HOPE ST & LAVERNE AVE (NW)   
   
6 7:44 AM 4641 LAVERNE AVE   
   
7 7:45 AM LAVERNE AVE & SUMMERS LANE   
   
8 7:45 AM SUMMERS LN & WINTER AVE (SE)   
   
9 7:46 AM SUMMERS LN & MACK AVE (SE)   
   
10 7:48 AM 2425 SUMMERS LN - 2ND ENTRANCE TO

TRAILER COURT   
   
11 7:50 AM HOPE ST & CANNON AVE   
   
12 7:50 AM CANNON AVE & GETTLE ST (NE)   
   
13 7:51 AM PECK DR & GETTLE ST   
   
14 7:52 AM 4836 HARLAN DR   
   
15 7:54 AM BRIXNER JR HIGH   
           
  



           
      Page 2

Brixner Route 33 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:41 pm DISTANCE: 4.46
DRIVER NAME: LONG, MIKE FINISH TIME: 03:55 pm NO STUDENTS...23
BUS NUMBER: 33 TOTAL TIME: 0:14 NO STOPS: 13

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:41 PM BRIXNER JR HIGH 4TH IN LINE FROM LEFT   
   
2 3:43 PM HOPE ST & LAVERNE AVE   
   
3 3:44 PM HOPE ST & DENVER AVE (SE)   
   
4 3:44 PM HOPE ST & ONYX AVE (N)   
   
5 3:45 PM 4836 HARLAN DR   
   
6 3:46 PM WALTON DR & KANE ST   
   
7 3:48 PM PECK DR & GETTLE ST   
   
8 3:49 PM CANNON AVE & GETTLE ST   
   
9 3:50 PM CANNON AVE & HOPE ST (SW)   
   
10 3:52 PM 2423 SUMMERS LN - 2ND ENTRANCE TO

TRAILER PARK -   
   
11 3:53 PM SUMMERS LN & MACK AVE (NW)   
   
12 3:55 PM SUMMERS LANE & WINTER AVE   
   
13 3:55 PM LAVERNE AVE & SUMMERS LANE   
           
  


